DEP FONCT
REC FONCT

Résultat exercice

subvention versée

RESULTAT EXCERCICE TOURISME 2023

546 046,76 €
546 046,76 €

- €

92 951,65 €

DEP INV

REC INV

Résultat exercice
Excédent reporté
Résultat global
RAR DEPENSES
RAR RECETTES

Résultat

34 903,20 €
66 177,02 €

31273,82€
93 701,99 €

124 975,81 €

124 975,81 €

001



