RESULTAT EXCERCICE TOURISME 2023

DEP FONCT	546 046,76 €	DEP INV	34 903,20 €	
REC FONCT	546 046,76 €	REC INV	66 177,02 €	
Résultat exercice	- €	Résultat exercice	31 273,82 €	
		Excédent reporté	93 701,99 €	
		Résultat global	124 975,81 €	001
		RAR DEPENSES		
		RAR RECETTES		
		Résultat	124 975,81 €	
subvention versée	92 951,65 €			